R INVOIC‘E L

! R &a Industrie&, Inc,
47 Hall Straat
Madford, A 02155~4927

Pal ?81.393.9114
Fax 781.393.8914
www.raindusa.com

Cuak # 81

Bill SOMERVTLLE DPw
To: ATTN:ACCGUNTS PAYARL R
1 FRANRY ROAD
SOMERVILLE, MA 02145

Involice g. 785170
Page Number,

Invoice patg. 07/13/21
Termg . Net 3¢

Due Date, 08/12/21

Qrder Jumber, 18105
Order Data. §/24 /0y
By s Joseph Dgggii%a:m
Ship Date. 06/24 /21
Via: pigk Up

PO # Rrcg

Ship ¢roy oF SOMERY T, DRy
To; ATTN: MIKm BROWN~FLEET MGR
FRANEY RrD

SOMERVILLE, MA, 02145

el B T PR,

Tien-# Pascription / Seriaz] # Quant.ity Frice Bxtd-price
12G-12Mp MHGAGRIMP COUPLING a8 Ord 19,77/E&CH

NPIF S0LID Marp 8 Shipped 158,16

THANK YOU por YOUR BUSINESS, Total Line Iteng 158 .14

Discount 0.00

Net dale Amount: 158 .16

Sales Pax 0.¢0

Mige., & Freighp 0.00

Casgh Receivad ¢.00

o/a Orileging)

AMOUNT DUR ~» i58 .16
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Zapotec Energy, Inc.

26 Glenwood Avenue
Cambridge, MA 02139-4708
817-547-5000

lyons@zapotecenergy.com
Zap otec E’naryy www.ZapotecEnergy.com
BILLTO INVOICE 21-1828-ZEl|
Mr. Erik Larson i .
Energy Managser

City of Somerville

50 Evergreen Avenue
Somerville, MA 02145
tel: 617-366-7286 . .
email: elarson@somervillerna.gov DUE DATE 07/31/2021

‘DATE 07/01/2021 TERMS Net 30

modules and inverter

Reference Contract: Decommissioning
Location: Capuano School

PC #20215864-00

Please make check payabie to Zapoiec Energy Inc. and send to:
attn: Paul Lyons

Zapotec Energy Inc.

26 Glenwood Avenus

Cambridge, MA 02139

Federal EIN No. 20-8484507

" sERvicE. . . © DESCRPTION . HOURS  RATE AMOUNT
June 2021

Planning & Project Admin 110.00

Site Vislt 4,620.00

Maintenance & Repair 2,200.00

Waste Management Dumpster Rental - 6/21/21 1,131.87

Belcastro Electric, LL.C - Laber to make safe and demo PV 1,820.00

© $9,981.87



Zapotee Encrgy

Zapotec Energy, Inc.

DeCx at Capuano
Activity: June 2021

ACTIVITY DATE EMPLOYEE PRODUCT/SERVICE RATE DURATION AMOUNT

DeCx at Capuano
06/14/2021 Brandon Sweet Planning & Project Admin 110.00 0:30 55.00
06/15/2021 Brandon Sweet Planning & Project Admin 110.00 . 0:15 27.50
06/22/2021 Maria French Site Visit 110.00 7:00 770.00
06/22/2021 Paul E Lyons Maintenance & Repair 200.00 5:00 1,000.00
06/22/2021 Brandon Sweet Site Visit 110.00 7:.00 770.00
06/24/2021 Brandon Sweet Site Visit 110.00 8:00 880.00
06/24/2021 Pau! E Lyons Maintenance & Repair 200.00 4:00 800.00
06/24/2021 Maria French Site Visit 110.00 8:00 880.00
06/25/2021 Paul E Lyons Maintenance & F’.epiair 200.00 2:00 400.00
08/25/2021 Brandon Sweet Site Visit 110.00 6.00 660.00
08/25/2021 Maria French Site Visit 110.00 6:00 660.00
06/29/2021 Brandon Sweet Planning & Project Admin 110.00 0:15 27.50

Total for DeCx at'kauapuano T ST 54:00 $6,930.00

Wednesday, September 8, 2021 02:52 PM GMT-04:00

1



I Renax Ohlson

Subject: FW: City of Somerville PV Systems

Customer [D: 24-95171-33007

An Order Confirmation emall has been sent to sweet@zapotecenargy.com.You can view your order status at any time by
checking your Order History, You will be automatically charged for any additional tonnage or overages and billing

statement will be sent via email.

Your My WM account

@)y sweet@zapolecenergy.com | (857) 321-0428 | Zapotec Energy Inc.

Service Address

150 Glen 5t
Somerville, MA, 02145,
Us

30 Yord Dumpsters

Billing Information Payment Method
Brandon Sweet Brandon Sweet
26 Glenwood Avenus £ visa - ¥2812

CAMBRIDGE, MA, 02138, Unitad
States

Quantity: 1

Delivery: 062172021

Prekup: 06302021

Waste Type: Construction Debris

Dalivary
Order Total

F1a87

Free

513187



reohlson@comcast.net

Subject: FW! Invaice 437 from Belcastro Electric LLC

From; Belcastro Electric LLC <quickbooks@notification.intuit.coms>
Sent: Thursday, July 8, 2021 5:42 PM

To: Paul Lyons <lyons@zapotecenergy.com>

Subject: Invaice 437 from Belcastro Electric LLC

INVOICE 437 DETAILS

Belcastro Electric LLC

DUE 08/07/2021
$1,920.00
(e

~ Powered by QuickBoOks.

Dear Zapotec Energy Inc.,
Here's your invoice! We appreciate your prompt payment.

Thanks for your business!
Belcastro Electric LLC

Biil to Zapotec Energy Inc.
26 Glenwood Ave
Cambridge, MA 02139-4708



Terms Net 30

06/22/2021
16 Electrical & Lighting $1,920.00
LABOR TO MAKE SAFE AND DEMO PV MODULES AND INVERTER

16 X $120.00

Balance due $1,920.00

We thank you for your business!

Print or save

Beicastro Electric ILLC
180 Blackstone St Mendon, MA 01756 us

belcastroelectric@comcast.net

If you receive an email that seems fraudulent, please check with the business owner before paying.

ity

quickbooks.




invoice 1881651
Paga fof ¢

RemieTo: . |volce  185765.7 Date 12-Jul-2031 |

Likarr Maintenance Systems
L I K A R R ATTN: Aecaunts Recelvabla

8 Perry Driv
MAINYEMAMCE SYSTEASS ety Drive

PO Number Mike Bowler
Order Date  15-Jup-2021
Ship Date  12-Jul-2021

Foxhoro, MA 02035 Terns Net 30
(608} 5432138 Duo Data [ 1-Aug-2021
(508} 772.4492 Carrier Qur Truek
il Tar R T ShipYo:
Somervite Schools-High School Somervill DPW
1 Franey Rd 17 Franay Rd
Somerviffe MA 02145 Somervifle MA 02145
Mike Bowlar
‘Description LT . hemCoge - - Qrderad - Shipped B/0 - Prige Tax . Amoont
REDO-IT Surface Ccating “SPESTAL i 1 0 196.31 N §196,31
Concrete 200z 12cs
TO7672103
Merch Totat 5196,31
Taxabls Sales $0,00
0.0% Salas Tax 30.00
0,00
Frefgit 50,00
Safogman EM Ppd Deposit 50,00
Cust Acet SOMERVIHIOD Total Pue §196,31




IEIIMIIIIX

"""" GRIRERT AL

Customer

CITY OF SOMERVILLE

1 FRANEY RCAD
SOMERVILLE, MA 02145

Remittance

Terminix Processing Center
PO Box 802155

Chicago, IL 60680-2131

General Pest Control
Locations
Department of Public Worls

General Pest Control
Locations

Albion Street Garden
Capuano Garden
Kelly Park Garden

General Pest Control
Locations
Highland Ave Fire Station

General Pest Control
Locations
Engine #3 Fire Station

General Pest Control
Locations
Teele Square Fire Station

General Pest Control
Locations

Sewven Hills Park

0 New Washington
Perkins Street
Palmacci Parlc
Florence Park

Trum Field
Hoyt-Sullivan

Trum Tot Lot
Somerville Junction
Linear Way
Marshall Street Park

General Pest Control
Locations
Traffic & Parking

1 @26.67 each

7 @26.92 each
Allen Street Garden

Community Growing Center

2@27.08 each

June 2021

Invoice #: 409504990
Customer #: 10668321
Invoice Amount: $ 2973.53
Invoice Date: June 30, 2021

$26.67

$188.44
South Street Farm Park
Ant Farm

$54.16

Lowell Street Fire station

2 @27.25 each
East Branch Library

1 @29.75 each

43 @30.00 each
Perry Park
Woodstocl
Kelly Park
Quincy Street Park
Ed Leathers Park
Belmont Park
Milk Grove Cemetery
Gilman square
Hodgkins Park
Lexington Park
Osgood Park

2 @31.50 each
Tufts Fieid House

$ 54,50

$29.75

$1290.00
Conway Park
Powder House
Albion Street Park
Sacramento
Corbett Park
Grimmons Park
Bike Path
Otis Park
Lincoln Park
Veterans Cemetery
Florence St Playground

$63.00

Central Hill Park
Nunziato Parl
Kenney Park
Prospect Hill Park
Stone Place Park
Dickerman Park
Statue Park
North Street Park
Harris Park
Walnut Park



General Pesi: Control
Locations

1 @32.33 each

' East Somerville Police Substation

General Pest Control
Locations

1 @34.00 each

School Department Admin Building

General Pest Control
Locations

Recreation Dept.

General Pest Control
Locations

Reilly-Brickley Fire Station

General Pest Control
Locations

DPW Water Building
Central Library

General Pest Control
Locations

East Somerville Comm School
Kennedy School

Cummings School

General Pest Control
Locations
Somerville High School

General Pest Control
Locations

Somerville City Hall (9 visits)

General Pest Control
Locations
Veterans Memorial lce Rink

General Pest Control
Locations
Somerviile PD — Public Safety

General Pest Control
Locations

3 @35.25 each
Dilboy Stadium

1 @36.33 each

3 @36.50 each
Brown School

7 @37.42 each
Capuano Early Education Center
Healey School

1 @37.83 each

11 @38.25 each
Winter Hill School

2 @42.08 each
42 Cross

1 @42.42 each

2 @51.00 each

Somerville High School Cafeteria
Sometville High School Culinary Arts

$32.33

$34.00

$105.75

Somerville City Hall Annex

$36.33

$109.50

$261.94
Edgerly Evaluation Center
Argenziano School

537.83

$420.75
West Somerville Neighborhood

$84.16

$42.42

$102.00



Sanibel Electrical - Batch 366

Jo-Ann Liberatore <JLIBERATORE@somervillema,govs
Tue 11716/2021 2:10 PM

To: Alexandra Fuentes <afuentes@somervillemagovs
Cc: Danlelle Palazzo <DPALAZZO@somervillema.govs; Jill Lathan <jlathan@somervillema.govs; Benjamin Bloorrenthal <bblooementhal @semervillema.govs; Lisa Gallagher Noonan
<lgallagher@somenillema.govs

D 1 attachments (164 xB)
donotreply@auditors.com_20211 116_145835.pdf;

Hi Alex,

Thank you for reaching out to the vendor regarding the involces in question.

The vendor split the Invoices as | requested. Now they have two diffarent involce i's.

Please go back into your batch and delete the entry aut of Munis and re-anter the information back In using the 5675 invoice and then scan It in. This invoice should be paid
using PO 20213699 for the on call electrical repalrs,

Invoice 5617 CANNOT BE PAID using PO 20213699 because this account is allocated for interfor bldg. maintenance and the service provided was for the Dilboy Field lights.
Yau anly have $278.00 open en PO 20215835, You will need te have this involce go hefore the Board for approval for the difference of $6,382.00.

Kindly let me know when the Invoice has been re-entered. We will be running the warrant tomorrow and | would like to get this batch paid,

Thank you,

lo-Ann

] m? Reueiving Open amount .00
Contract
Vendor 271 | [SANIBEL ELECTRICAU CORPORATION
Address i)
Terms -
Document
Invalce Description (REPAIRS TO PARK LIGHTING " L
Gross Status rwl. Department F*] Bepa
Discount date Work order o1 nchu
Discount basis Warrant [HoD T Work order task
Digcount % Allocation
Nat amount RN, nvolse date Requisition
Paymentmethod [Nomal® SRS Received date Lig method
Ghecie [ " B TR Duedate
Line Htems | "
F ctneOrg o Tobjest T Thre o [per T T T . Inv amount{ 1089 - A" " T'Daseription ]
) 10140752 . ."624019° el 20213699 T e 8,902.00 e TN REPAIRS TO PARK LIGHTI
2 40752 524031 20215835 278.00 N REPAIRS TO PARK LIGHTI

City of Somerville Public Records Notice

Please be advised that the Massach usetis Attorney General has determined that email is a public record unless the content of the emall fulls within one of the
stated exemptions under the Massachuseits Public Records Laws.



Year L2021

PO 20215835 - L. [ Receiving | Openamount  .0p

Confract ﬁ 11 EAMES STREET " R

Vendor 104277 SANIBEL ELECTRICAL CORPCRATION T

Address e OL B
o ) WIMNGTON. 77 WA, o7

Document

Invoice Descripfion Mxm.nﬁ_mw...ﬁ.o..gmz.:m:.:zm T e T

Gross Status z>..1j.. Department o i Separate check

Discount date Work order o T Include decumentation

Discount basis Warrant HOLD - " Work order task

Biscount % Allocation R :

Net amount Invoice date Requisition 121006954 . :

Payment method [Nor Received date Liq metfind ILine """ ' Comments N

Check/Wire Due date | & Withholding { .00} ]

d Dmm._ﬂmam. :
_..z.i Org' ] Objfect : T Wg
ﬁ 10140752 7 5hapig - REPAIRS TO vﬁxr_m:q_zm S s gy
2 0140753 524037 wﬁa_mmm REPAIRS 70 PARK LIGHTING ]

|
H
|
|

City of Somerville Public Records Notice

Mmmnﬂwﬂ wm mu\wmmn that the Massachusetts Attorney General has determined that email is public record unless the content of the email falls within one of the stated exemptions under the Mussachusetts Public



Sanibel Eleciical Corp.

1 Rines Strect
Wilminglon, MA 0[887 US
(781) 938-1K6

INVOICE
BILL TO

Cily of Somervitle
93 Highlend Avenue
Somerville, MA 02143

AT ACTIVITY

Cliy of Somervillo-Electrician
City of Somerville- Apprentice
Equipmont Rental

INVOICE # 5617
DATE 06/23/2021
DUE DATE 07/23/202)

PHSORIFITON ANEH N

Compleled work on the Ditboy field lights
that were net Nimetiondng, AN Tights are now
functioning, Begas working on the
Argenzinno lights.

36 @@ $80.00 2,880.00
36 & ¥50.00 1,800.00
Bueket Truck 100 footer, § @ $500.00 2,500.00
SUBTOTAL 7,180.00
TAX 0.00
TOTAL 7, 180,00
BALANCE DURB $7, 1 80.00

QM |



Sanibel Electrical Corp.

11 Eames Street
Wilmington, MA 01887 US
(781) 938-1006

INVOICE

BILL TO

City of Somerville
93 Highland Avenue
Somerville, MA 02143

INVOICE # 5617
DATE 06/23/2021
DUE DATE 07/23/2021

DATE ACTIVITY

City of Somerville-Electrician
City of Somerville- Apprentice
Equipment Rental

DESCRIPTION - : - AMOUNT

Completed work on the Dilboy field lights
that were not functioning. All lights are now

functioning,

32 @ $80.00 2,560.00
32 @ $50.00 1,600.00
Bucket Truck 80 footer 5 Days @ $500.00 2,500.00

per day, 5 @ $500.00

SUBTOTAL 6,660.00

TAX 0.60
TOTAL 6,660.00

BALANCE DUE $6,660.00
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WEEKLY PAYROLYL RECORDS REPORT
& STATEMENT OF COMPLIANCE

I accordance with Mnssachusetts General Law ¢) 4%, seclion 278, a true and accurate record
must by kept of all persons smployed on the public works construction praject for which the enclosed
rales have been provided. The Weekly Payrolt Report Form includes all the information required to
be kept by faw. Every contractor or subcontractor is required to keep these records and preserve them
for a period of three yems from the date of completion of the project,

In addition, every contracior and subcontractor is required to submit a copy of their weekly
payroll records to the awarding authority. This is required 1o be done on a weekly basis, Once
colleeted, the awarding authority is required to preserve those records for three vears,

In addition, each snoh contractor, subcontractor or public body shall furnish to the Exacutive
Office of Labor within fifteen days after completion of its portion of the work a statement, executed
by the contracter, subconiractor or public body who supervises the payment of wages, in the
folowing farm:

STATEMENT OF COMPLIANCE

Daie: 1071942021
I, Steven Mirabella R President
(Name of signatory party) (Vitle}
do hereby state;
That 1 pay or supervise the payment of the persons employed by
Smnibol Blecirieal on the City of Someryille
(Contractor, subeoniencler or pablle body) (Building or project)

and that all mechanics and apprentices, teamsters, chanffeurs and laborers employed on
said project have been paid in accordaiice wiih wages determined under the provisions

of sections twenty-six and twenty-seven of chapter one hundred and forty ni;
General Laws, /OH

Signature

bt s, -
btk +

. el
Title Eresident
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WEEKLY PAYROLL RECORDS REPORT
& STATEMENT OF COMPLIANCE

In nceordance wilh Massachusotts General Law et49, seetlon 278, a true and aceurale record
must be kept of all persons employed on the public works construction project for which the esclosed
rates have been provided, The Weekly Payroll Report Form includes all the information required to
ba kept by taw, Every contractor or subconlractor is requived to keep these records and preserve them
for a periad of three years from the date of completion of the projeet,

In addition, every contractor and subcontractor is required to submit a copy of their weekly
payroll records to the awarding autherity. This is required to be done on a weekly basis. Once
collected, the awarding authority is required to preserve those records for lhree yenrs,

In addition, each such contractor, subcontractor or public body shall furnish to the Executive
Office of Labor within fifteen days after completion of itg portion of the work a statement, executed
by the contractor, subcantractor or public body who supervises the payment of wages, in the
following form:

STATEMENT OF COMPLIANCE

Date: 101942021
i, Steven Mirabella , President
{Neme of signatory party) (Thle)
da hereby state;
That ] pay or supervise the payment of the persons employed by
Sanibel Elecirical on the City of Somerville
{Contractor, subeontretar or public body) (Building or praject)

and that all mechanics and apprentices, tesmstors, chauffours and laboress employed on
suid project have beey paid in accordanee with wiages delermined under the pravigions
of sections twenty-six and tweaty-seven of chapter one hundred and forty nine of the

Ceneral Laws, e

R

Signature

o

ST
Title President
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WEEKLY PAYROLL RECORDS REPORT
& STATEMENT OF COMPLIANCE

I accordance with Massachusetts General Law 149, section 27B, a (rue and aecurate record
nust be kept of all persons employed on the public works construetion project for which the encloged
rates have been provided, The Weokly Payroll Report Form ineludes sll the information required to
be kopt by law. Every contractor of subcontractor is required to keep these records and preserve them
for a period of three years trom the date of completion of the project,

In addition, every conractor and subcantractor is required 1o submit a capy of their weekly
payrell records o the awarding authority, This i required to be done on g weekly basis, Once
collecied, the awarding authority is required to preserve those records for three years,

I adldition, each such contractor, subcontractor or public body shail fumish 1o the Executive
Oflice of Labor within fiflesn days afier complotion of jts portion of the work a statement, executed
hy the contractor, subcontractor or public body who supervises the payment of wages, in the
following form:

STATEMENT OF COMPLIANCE

Date: 10/19/2021
I, Steven Mirabelln , President
{Nnme of siguniory party) (Title)
do hereby state;
That | pry or superviss the payment of the persons employed by
Sunjbel Blectrical on the City of Somerville
(Contraclor, subcontragtor or pulilic bedy) (Building or project)

and that all mechanics ang &pprentices, teamsters, chauffeurs and laborers employed on
said project have been paid in accordunce with wages determined undor the provisions
of seetions twenty-six and twenty-seven of chapier one hundred and forly nine of the
General Laws,

S[glw _“.mw:;-u-: ot .

Title President




Werrem P, Moy vy Iac,
W, B MeCARTHY, INC,

241 MYSTIC AVE

MEDFORD, MA 02155

7813067500

FX: 781-306-3502

CEmTe

CITY OF SOMBRVILLE
ATTR: MICHAZL BOWT. LY
| FRANITY ROAD
BUOMBRVILLE, MA 02143

Invoice

.

Involce i

GIREGLE

10490

R Moy,

Torme.

l%fﬁjﬁal

ek

RUR OPON _ECHIPT

Cuantily

Dowiption

Rely

Amount

BUCKEY TRUGKE RENTAL, 71507
ONBMONTH REMEAL 81181802

CONTRACT N, 23101

AFIN: MleMELMWLER

LR PROFECT MANACTR, 17 TEDING & GROUNDS
PHONBy 616358800 e ril g

13MALL M{:ﬁmwmu@mnmuhmumv

AN, II)I’WG@mmvlileilyu@v

11I0.06]

L7000

Total

L0000




invoice

Pl 560 ¢ stone | diypasal Date 3/9/2021

Invojce # IN326634

5\? GbNew ﬁgstg'?sst']reet

aburn, MA, 0
AL vt Due Date sz
) PEeXp ’ PO # Somerville

Ship Date 3/9/2021
Truck # 24
Delivery Number

Bill To Ship Te \

City of Somerville City of Somervilla

Department of Public Works Department of Public Works

Aftention/ Accounts Payable Attention/ Accounts Payable

Somervills MA 02145 Somerville MA 02145

United States United Statas

Quantity Units Rescription

Leafy-roll-off-container

Location
Woburn

Unit Price Amount - Tax delivery #

Leafy-Roll-off
container

Total $350.00

Cusiomer Signature

All returned products are subject to a 20% restocking fee.

1.5% per month interest will be charged an all past due amounts.

If Invoice is not paid according to Landscape Express credit policy
pustfamer will be responsible for fees and costs to collect payment on this
involce,



invoice

EXPRRS S
molol £ 481§ $iane § dispasa) Date 3/16/2021
Invoice # IN326866
216 New Boston Street
Woburn, MA, 01801 A Terms Net 30
781-933-3818 Due Date 4/15/2021
www.landscapeexprass.net PO # SOmerville
Shlp Date 3/16/2021
Truck # R-18
Delivery Number
Bill'To ShipTo
City of Somerville City of Somerville
Department of Public Works Department of Public Works
Attention/ Accounts Payable Attention/ Accounts Payable
Somerville MA 02145 Somarville MA 02145
United States United States

Quantity Units Deseription Unit Price _Amount’ Tax

Leafy-Roll-off Leafy-roll-off-gontalner
container

Location ~delivery #

Total $350.00

Customer Signature

All returned products are subject to a 20% restocking fee.

1.5% par month interest will be charged on ali past due amounts.

If invoice is not paid according to Landscape Express cradit policy
customer will be responsible for foes and costs to collect Payment on this
invoice.



$0101 s394 1 disgosal

216 New Boston Street
Woburn, MA, 01801
781-933-3818
www.landscapeexpress.net

ﬁwlc'_

Bill To

City of Somerville
Department of Public Works
Attention/ Accounts Payable
Sometville MA 02145
Unifed States

Quantity " Units

Leafy-Roll-off
container

ShipTo

City of Somerville
Dspartment of Public Works
Attention/ Accounts Payable
Somerville MA 02145

United States

Description
Leafy-roll-cff-container

Invoice

Date
Invoice #

Terms

Due Date

PO #

Ship Date

Truck #

Dalivery Number

Unit Price Amount

3/18/2021
IN326991

Net 30
411772021
Somerville
3/18/2021
R-19

Tax Location

delivery #

Customer -Sign'ature_

All returned products are subject to a 20%

1.5% per month interest will be charged on

if invoice is not
customer will b
invoice.

paid according to Landscap

Total

restocking fee.

all past due amounts,

e Express credit policy

$350.00

& responsible for fees and costs to collect payment on this



LB
rialal 14311 ¢ 51988 | Eisgenal

216 New Boston Street
Woburn, MA, 01801
781-933-3818
www.landscapeexpress.het

Bill To

City of Somerville
Department of Public Works
Attention/ Accounts Payable
Somerville MA 02145

United States

Quantity Units

Leafy-Roll-off
container

Description - Unit Price Amount
Leafy-roll-off-container

Invoice

Date 4112021
involce # IN327502
Terms Net 30
Due Date 5/1/2021
PO# Somerville
Ship Date 41112021
Truck # R-19

Delivery Number

Ship To

City of Somerville
Department of Publlc Works
Attention/ Accounts Payable
Somerville MA 02145
United States

Tax Location

‘Wobum

delivery #

UPDATED INVOICE

Customer Signature

Total $350.00

All returned products are subject to a 20% restocking fee,

1.5% per month interest will be charged on all past due amounts.

If Invoice is not paid according to Landscape Express credit policy
;::ust.omer will be responsible for fees and costs to collact payment an this
nvoice.




Invoice

._:

el & 401 ativus | disponal Date 4/9/2021
Invoice & IN328850

216 New Boston Strest
Waburn, MA, 01801

Terms Net 30

»foﬂw%gﬁdas%;%eexpress net Due Date 5/0/2021

’ ) PO # Somerville

Ship Date 41912021
Truck # R-18
Delivery Number

Bill To ShipTo

Clty of Somerville City of Somerville

Departmant of Public Works Department of Public Works

Attention/ Accounts Payable Attentlonf Accounts Payable

Somervilla MA 02145 Somerville MA 02145

Unlted States United States

Qual_itity Units Description . Unit Price Amount Tax Location delivery #

Leafy-Roll-off Laafy-rol-off-container Woburn
container |

Total $350.00

- Customer Signature

- All returned products are subject to a 20% restocking fee.
1.5% per month interest will be charged on all past due amounts,
If invoice is not paid according to Landscape Express eredit policy
customer will be responsible for fees and costs fo collect payment on this
invaice.



Invoice

X p

eiloh | aadli b slaee | dispans! Date 5{21/2021

Invoice # IN334579

%’JGbNew BRS%)? StTreet

oburn, MA, 0180 Terms Net 30

781-933-3818 Due Date 6/20/2021

www.landscapeexpress.net PO #
Ship Date 5/21/2021
Truck # 27
Delivery Number

Bllf To Ship To

City of Somerville City of Somerville

Department of Public Works Depariment of Public Works

Attention/ Accounts Payable Attention/ Accounts Payable

Somerville MA 02145 Somerville MA 02145

United States United States

 ltem Quantity Units Description - : Unit Price Amtount Tax  Location delivery #
Logs 10° to Logs 10" to 24" In Diameter
24" In

Diamater

Total $350.00

Customer Signature

All returned preducts are subject to a 20% restocking fee,

1.5% per month interest will be charged on all past due amounts,

If invaice is not pald accordln? to Landscape Express credit policy
customer will be respansible for fees and costs to collect payment on this
invoice,



216 New Boston Street
Woburn, MA, 01801
781-933-3818
www.landscapeexpress.net

Bill To

City of Somerville
Department of Public Works
Attention/ Accounts Payable
Somerville MA 02145
United States

RESS
mulch | goll | stome § Bispessl

Ship To

City of Somerville
Department of Public Works
Atftention/ Accounts Payable
Somerville MA 02145
United States

Invoice

Date
Invoice

Terms

#

Due Date

PO #

Ship Date

Truck #

Delivery Number

6/29/2021
IN338678

Net 30
7/29/2021

6/29/2021

Descriptioh
Wood Chips - Disposa/

' Quant_ity_ ' Units Amount Location

Woblirn

Unit Price _' del_ivery 8

Woaod Chips
- disposal

Total $300.00

Customer 'Signature

customer will be responsible for fees and costs to collect payment on this
invoice,

DAW  Sanvdzhon



Brush -
Waste brb

rrenlel Fosil § whone 1 dispegal
216 New Boston Street
Woburn, MA, 01801

781-033-3818
www.landscapsexpress.het

Bill To

City of Somerville
Department of Public Works
Attentfon/ Accounts Payable
Saomerville MA 02145
United States

Cuantity: Unijts -

Woody Yard

ShipTo

City of Somervilie
Department of Public Works
Attention/ Accounts Payable
Somerville MA 02145
United States

Description )
Brush - woody yard waste

Invoice

Date
Invoice #

Terms

Due Date

PO #

Ship Date

Truck #

Delivery Number

Unit Price Amount

5/21/2021
IN334572

Net 30
6/20/2021

5/21/2021
H26

Tax Location

delivery #:

LCustamer Signature.

All returned products are subject to a 20%

1.5% per menth interest will be charged on

Total

restocking foe.

all past due amounts,

If invaice is not paid accordin? to Landscape Express credit policy
or

$180.00

customer will be responsible for fees and cosis fo coliect payment on this

invoice.



weleh 14

216 New Boston Street
Waburn, MA, 01801
781-933-3818
www.landscapeexpress.net

Bill To

Gity of Somerville
Department of Public Works
Attention/ Accounts Payable
Somerville MA 02145
United States

Jtem Quaniity

Leafy-Roll-off
containar

Invoice

Date
Invoice #

Terms

Due Date

PO #

Ship Date

Truck #

Delivery Number

Ship To

Chty of Somerville
Department of Publlc Works
Attentlon/ Accounts Payable
Somerville MA 02145
United States

. Description
Leafy-roll-off-contalner

Unit Price Amount Tax

4/14/2021
IN329543

Nat 30
5/14/2021

41142021
r118

Location delivery #

Custorner Signature

Total

$360.00

All returned products are subject to a 20% restocking fee,

1.5% per month interest will be charged on all past due amounts.

If invoice is not paid according to Landscape Express credit policy
customer will be responsible for fees and costs to collect payment on this

invoice.



Invoice

w1 5ali ¢ iome | disgaral Date 4/2/2021
Invoice # IN328023
%J GbN ewﬂzstg?sggreet
oburn, MA, Terms Net 30
781-633-3818 Due Date 5/2/2021
www landscapeexpress. net PO#-
Ship Date 4/2/2021
Truck # 27
Dalivery Number
Bill To Ship To
City of Somerville City of Somerville
Department of Public Warks Department of Public Works
Attentlon/ Accounts Payable Attention/ Accounts Payable
Somervlile MA 02145 Somerville MA 02145
United States United States

Guantity Units Description ] Unit Price Amo_unt- Tax

Wooad Chips Wood Chips - Disposal
- disposal

Location delivery #

Total $150.00

' Customer Signature

All returned products are subject to a 20% restocking fee.

1.5% per month interest will be charged on all past due amounts,

If invoice is not paid according to Landscape Express credit policy
customer will be responsibls for fees and costs to collect payment on this
invoice,



Invoice

miale el gloma | dizpasat Date 3/25/2021

inveice # IN327389

‘2/\;|SbNew [aostg? SEireet

oburm, MA, 0180 Terms Net 30

781-033-3818 Due Date 412412021

www.landscapeexpress.net PO # Somerville
Ship Date 3125/2021
Truck # R-19
Delivery Number

Bill To Ship To

Clty of Somerville City of Somerville

Dapartment of Pubtic Works Department of Public Works

Attention/ Accounts Payable Attention/ Accounts Payable

Somerville MA 02145 Somerville MA 02145

United States United States

' "Quantity ; Description . “Unit Price Amolnt Tax ~ Logation delivery #

Leafy-Roll-off Leafy-roll-off-containar
container

Total $360.00

Customer Signature.

All returned products are subject to a 20% restocking fee,

1.5% per month interest will be charged on all past due amounts,

if invoice is not paid according to Landscape Express credit policy
customer will be responsible for fees and costs to collect payment on this
invoice.



PowerOptions

129 South Street
Boston, MA 02111
857.410.1668
Lsass@poweroptions.org
www.poweroptions.org

| BILLTO

| Somerville, City of
- 83 Highland Avenue

' Sommetville, MA 02143

I L
INVOICE# pbaE
5070 03/30/2021

- DATE ACTIVITY
101/01/2021  Membership Dues

 TOTALDUE
' $1,000.00

DESCRIPTION

2021 fmn_ueiti Mgmbership Dues 7

~ DUEDATE
05/ 4/20?2'1"_“

BALANCE DUE

TERMS

T Netas T

QTy

Invoice

 ENCLOSED

RATE AMOUNT:

100000

 $1,000.00



=CS

YOUR TOTAL QFFICE SOLUTIONS PROVIDER

CONTRACT INVOICE

P.0. Box 4024 Wobum, MA 01888-4024 Invoice Numbaer: AR99258
P: 800-321-6327 F: 781-938-9317 Invoice Date: 6/28/2021
Account Number: C001208
Balance Due: $161.59
Bill To: CITY OF SOMERVILLE Customer:  CITY OF SOMERVILLE
TERESA VICENTE 93 HIGHLAND AVE
93 HIGHLAND AVE SOMERVILLE, MA 02143-1740
SOMERVILLE, MA 02143-1740
Account No Payment Terms Due Date Invoice Tetal Balance Due
C001208 Net 30 7/28/2021 $161.59 $161.59
Invoice Remarks
Contract Number Contact Contract Amount P.0. Number Start Date Exp, Date
53&?—03 1 N L $161,59 i 9/28/2020 . 972772021
Contract Remarks
Summary;
Contract base rate charge for this billing petiod $0.00*
Contract overage charga for tha 3/28/2021 to 6/27/2021 overage period $161,59 %
—_—
*Sum of equipment base charges **See average detalls belgw $161,59
Datail; )
Equipment included under this contract
Canon/IRC5235
Number Serial Number Base Charge  Location
63146 JWHO3663 $0.00 CITY OF SOMERVILLE DPW 1 FRANEY RD
SOMERVILLE, MA 02145-2510
Meler Tyne Meter Group Begin Meter End Meter Crealts Total Covered Gillable Rate Cverage
BLK - BLK-15365-8247 83,501 88,065 4,564 0 4,564 0.066600 $30,12
CLR CLR-16365-3248 53,004 95,494 2,490 0 2,490 0.052800 $131.47
$161.59
REMIT TO: Involce SubTotal $161.59
NECS Tax: $0.00
PO BOX 4024 Invoice Total $161,59
WOBURN, MA 01888-4024 Balance Due: $161.59

Please Pay From This Invoice

Page 1 of 1




[ETER D‘Hﬂosw AO

. N mecommo&v:fgm_m oFMAuigAcuussrrs Liconse Type: mw’;sm Bupervisar
Divis, Professional fistre LikensafNo:  <€8-0
/ Office of Public Safety andinspections Explration: 03/09/2021
- Hitps heawmass ; Aol —_— —_ Statirs: Ratlve
RENEWAL NOTICE
[ Address Changes/Comuctions: (Pisase Frint)

FETER A DAGISTING
255 CENTRAL AVE
MEDFORD MA 02155
pact1 93040yahoo . con
) ) [=11: -
. FEEE : Lo o S } 2 e Remomirced,
Ronew Ontirio - biipibewwmans. govidpl Look fos Oficu of Pubtic Sataty and inspactions on e DFR. (amenc wansfec from a bank -
" then ook for Craling Lipensing under Onfine Services. The websile scoepts Visa, | ransfions from bank 2Coounts. . i
" acoount with & 2.3% progessing fee. The foo is capped at $1.96 for slectionic funds A _
acoountwith & 2:3% prucessing fee. oot rerovel pocessi e $10000.
payment and sl required docsients to: + Check or money onder pyable to Commorniweaith of Massachusetts.
- Officoof Public Safely andnspections. s ey s copprm S .
Boston, MA 0224 4376 * Vit yourfoonee mber (¢3-064592) on the fonof e check o manay order.
Photecopy of Continuing Education Certification(s) is REQUIRED for each 2 year license cydle. Paymerts submitied without
CE documentstion wil not be renewedl. Goto www midiss.govided for information of CE requitements. _
0 Late Fea Thers is a one year graos period 1o renew ficenses after expiration. Beyond one year, ficenses may be renewed upon
- payment of 2 $100.00 lale fee. Beyond two yedars, kcensees are required to apply for a new license and take an exam. _
Nots for Homve Improvemont Contractors (HIC): M.G.L. ¢ 1424 defines a Contractor as “any person who owns or oparates a
sontracting business who, through imself or others, undertakes, offars fo undertake, purporls fo have the capacity to undertake, ar
Submits a bid for, resideniial conlracting veork” and Residential Contracting as “the reconstryclion, alteration, ranovalion, repair,
modemizatian, corversion, improvemenl, removal, or damolition, or the construction of an addition to any pre-existing owner
which building or portion thereof is used or designed

- accupied bullding contgining at feast one Put not more thar fous diwglling units, i
it, ot fo sfructures which ar adjacent ta such residance or building.” If pou or a company

.10 ba nsed as & regidence ar dvelling un ! _
Yourown are 4 comirdcior oF supcontractor as deflmed by MLG.L ¢. 1424, you must ba #IC ragistéred. Please provids your
HIC number of & reason why HIC registration is nat requoirad for your business below. ’ ’ . '

[T Home hﬁproverfgem Cantractor (HIC) Registration Number . Exp, Date;
s - _ Pl_e_ase co_mpmmff you or & company you'own arg nof a contractor as defined by MG.L c.'_14_2A :
¥ Yatiestthat an HIC registration s not required for myself o my business because: T+ 3 1 (. 1 exclis sively
HIC number or'complated atféstaticn that HIG ﬁégist;aﬁun is n'ut mqi;imd.

Renewals will not be processed without an

: Pioase visit Qﬂg;{{m.mass.qovfhome#npmvemm o learn more about HIC requiremants znd ontine registration,
e o autharze e Offce of Pubk Sally and nspecions to sctronicaly accessmy divets. T~ ~1iare™ — 1
o koe.-mspho{oanddata fromiheMassadwsens Regisﬂyof-hmvaﬁdesdatabasesoteﬁfforusem' { (Staples jam the scanner) )
ooliskoense. S T e T T RS ©y 2 X2 Passpat Phato
Out-of-slate residents and rion-drivers must &g 182 %2 inches Passport Photo in the s ¢« Coorploure :
+ Facingcamera ;

fh%bymfyuwerﬂw;*amaMmﬂamsofpmuwmtaﬂwbegofmyWawbﬁwm 1 o Heod and shokd _
information abows is comect and that! have fied all state tax refums and paid a shia taxes requiredby |, Square (height = wicth) ;
Www@m&mamﬁmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm | : o i

Répa Ll A L ™

/-37:_21
" Dae

1A
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<« Mail il = 5:37 PM

Perer D'Agosmrve

Done February Statement

LI U R PR LU UL U bt VL A | i, i

Poge 3016

PETERADAGOSTING | Accaunt ¢ 0046 4695 4354 | Jamary 15, 2021 vo Fetuary

Withdrawals and other subtractions - continued

Date Dasmpuon Arntiunt

[ 1 9/21 CHR‘ISLER CAPITAL DES: I’M‘MENT IE} 0023545330 iNDN PETER DAGOSTING o -334.87

bm Llral ”BEST BUY DEScPAYMENT ID 1403312267]2187 INDN PEIER A UAGUSTINB o -200.00
IDCITILTP WEB

01”9!21 HDME DE!’OT DtS-ftUTO PYMT Ii) ?20303!95020?30 INDN PETER DAGDSTINO o -27.00
!D{FTI'AUTFDR WEB

D E/ZO!ZI CHE:( K{ARB ot if? MEKlEO LINDO MELHOSE 9145

81.’21.’11 (HECKCARD 01149 MCKINNONS M[A‘i MARKI:T SOMERViLLE Mﬁ. 2425979102050%331280‘}4 -101.25

OUZII.?! TARGtT T- IBT 01!21 #000336627 PURCHASQZ TARGET T- 10! fom thurn WA “72 84

mxz IIZI HONDA PMT E)ES 8904579929 I ZMGM}OTGI)S?TG{}M INDN PETEE A DAGOSTINO o -220,00
IRANKKKXXKKN PPD

0122123 COMMERCE INS  DES:INS. PREM. £):14GLI66 BNDN: PETER A DAGOSTING €O -399.58

[D 1042495247 PPL)
0”25[2] IKEA TOUGHTON 01 .‘23 #DOG! 98630 PURCHASE IK[A STGUGHTGN STOUGHTON MA
\’3] mm C i m 23 D|PJETHC|5 Pl?ZA 781 321 !783 MA ,2403 339102390324633!404

01!25!2! CHKCKCAHD 0124 CIRCLE K 07238 SALEM NN

omsm MARKET BASKET 01 m #eomsm 17 Puaumss Mnm:cr annm 3 snu:m R
onzsm ARGET T. ma owz/a maosmsa; nuncunse TI\RGET T 101 Com Wobnrn MA
0!/251’21 EHECK{ARD 0124 £2210 ENTERPRI M[DFGRD A

G31‘251’2‘$ CNECKCARD 0124 FAZIO ENTERPRI MEDFORD MA

01/25121 ﬁHhCKCAHD 0124 I'AZ!O ENT[’RPR% MEUFORD MA
01!281’21 EMERSON IQOSPIT DHZS #009892936 PURCHASE EM[RSON HUSP!TAL CONCORD M

esrzsfzz CHEEI(CARD 0127 cmmx BELI(‘ HT RE TAURﬂN SOMERWLLE MA 2441239]92803(}021303036
o1 /29.‘21 CHECKCARD 0128 BOHDCR U\FE SRUGUS MA 2449398]02820?9948@1 “

0 129121 (HECKEARD 0128 MASS CONSTRUCT!ON SCHDO 339-645-0208 MA
2443 %1023285806800!@4

020121 . MCKINNONS MEAT 01/30 #GGm1?3!6-i-’ﬂRCi{ASfMCK1NNONS MENTM SOMERWLLE MA
oze12)  BKOFAMERICA ATM 02/01 #000004832 WHTHDRVA DAVIS SQUARE.  SOMERVILLE MA

02i0!1'21 KOHL'S DES AHG PYMT D 99359144 iNDN BAGOST{ND PE?ER fue] iﬂ"‘E)DMDZ‘I 695
PPD

020221 BFRESH 2420 24 02002 #ée_muﬁ;;mnﬂi,@g BPRESH 2420 240 F SOMERWILLE )
020321 BKOFAMERICA ATM 02/03 40000041 V5 WITHDRWL TEELE SQUARE/BRO SOMERVILE M

QZIM!Z! Zelle Traﬂsfer I:unf# adaee?ﬂzg Tatyana

02‘!05!21 BKBMMERFCA ATM OZIDS ﬁDODOOGEdO WIT HDRWL NORTHGJ\TE REMOTE REUERL ) MA

021'031‘21 {'HF(KCARD 0205 r’\i‘l OMIBILL 866 ?12 7?55 A 24692i610361095210! 3234 R[CURRlNG
021'1381‘2‘! TARGET T- IO'I GZIDE #000504?34 PURC!MSE TARGETT 101 Cum thum MJ\
GZ/i08/2 ! BKOFAMEHICA ATM 02/08 ﬂ()OOOOS?BG Wi‘ﬂIDRWL DA‘JIS SQUARE SOMERWLLt M!\

02/ Zellg Tr.msfe; fﬂ ?807&;{{3 Tiff‘my

mnrn:;;rrlmu;‘:‘; l_;a-g;
Page 4 of 6
BANK OF AMERICA 5

PETERADAGOSTING | Accaunt 4 0045 4695 4354 ¢ January 15, 2021 tofebmaryibaon



PETE:'R D 'ﬁﬂo STINO

wtl Verizon LTE 7:11 AM 100% (@il

< e 2 ek

Avallable Balance U

RECENT TRANSACTIONS
Processing q$100_00
ACH HOLD KOHL'S CHG PYMT $4,5670.79
ON 02/01
Processing _$59_71
MCKINNONS MEAT M 239 E $4,670.79
Q1/30 #103017117316
PURCHASE MCKINNONS
MEAT M 239 EL SOMERVILLE
MA
Jan 29, 2021 _$129'00
MASS CONSTRUCTION $4,730.50
SCHOO 01/28 PURCHASE
339-645-0208 MA
Jan 29, 2021 ~$48.04
BORDER CAFE 01/28 $4,859.50
PURCHASE SAUGUS MA
Jan 29, 2021 ._$']8.94
CHINA DELIGHT RESTAURAN $4,907.54
01/27 PURCHASE
SOMERVILLE MA

Jan29,2021 . $109054

¢ @ 9w =

Accounts Transfer | Zelle® Bill Pay Deposit Checks Menu




PETE'R D’F)S;]QST/NO
ol Verizon LTE 8:54 AM 90 % [l

< Back Y

Auto-Receipt 1/28/21
To: Peter D'Agostino >

Transaction Receipt from
Construction Exam for
$129.00 (USD)

“Billing Information T Shipping Inforaation

Pater FAGOstD— ——
bad19304/@yahas.com

Shipping: $0.00 {UsD}
Tax: $0.00 (USD)
Total: $129.00 (UISD)

Date/Tiwe: ¥
Transaction 10: 22475744792
Payment Method: Visa xxxx9602
Trangaction Type: Purchase

Aiith Code: 134844

i
Construction Exam

Beverly, MA (1915

Us
michaakzenga@hotmail.com




V-1135104

Qe

o =9 _ Request for Taxpayer o &ive Form to e
(Rev. November 2017} Identification Number and Certification requester. Do not

Department of the Treasury

send 1o the IRS,

Internat Revenue Service » Go to www.irs.gov/FormWo for instructions and the latest infermation,

ETER A DAaest/No

1N jﬁ (as shown en your iIncome tax return). Name is recired on this [ne; do not leave thig line blark.

2 Business name/disregarded entity n&M8, If differap¥ from above

following seven boxes.

single-membear LL.C

[] other (ses instructions) »

M/lndlvidualfsore propristor or D C Corporation D S Corporation

O] uimited liabllity company. Enter the tax classification (C=C corporation, $=8 corporation, P=Fartnership) »

Note: Cheok the appropriate box in the line akove for the tax classiflcation of the single-member owner, Do not check Exemption from FATCA reporting
LLC if the LLG is classifled as a single-member LLC that is disregarded from the owner unlsss the owner of the LLC I
another LLC that Is not disregarded from the owner for U.S. federal tax purposes. Otherwisa, a single-member LLC that, —_—
is dlsregarced from the owner should check the appropriate box for the tax classificatlon of its owner,

8 Check appropriate box for federal tax classification of the person whose name s entered on line 1. Check only one of the | 4 Exemptions (codes apply only to

cartain entltles, not individuals: see
Instructions on page 3):
D Partnership D Trust/ostate

Exempt payee cods (If any)

code (if any}

{Applies to secounts malntained utside the us)

& Address (humber, street, and apt, or suile no.) Ses instructions,

A5S CEANTRAL Ave

Print or type
See Specific Instructions on page 3.

Requester's name and address (optional)

6 Cily, state, and ZIP cods

EDFoRD MA_  OR2i5%

7 List account number(s) here {optional)

lﬁj Taxpayer Identification Number (TIN)

Eriter your TIN in the appropriate box, The TIN provided must match the name given on line 1 to avold  Soclal security number

backup withholding, For individuals, this is generally your social security number {SSN). Howaver, for a
residant alien, sole proprietor, or disragarded entity, see the instructions for Part |, later. For othar
entities, it is your employer identification number {EIN). If you do not have a number, see How to geta

TIN, [ater,

Note: If the account is in more than one nams, see the instructions for line 1. Also see What Name and | Employer Identification number
Number To Give the Requester for guidelines an whose number to enter,

or

EEI_ Certification

Under penalties of perjury, I certify that:

1. The number shown on this form is my cotract taxpayer identification numbar {or | am waiting ior a number to be issued to ma}; and
2.1am not subject to backup withholding because: (a) | am exempt from backup withholding, or () | have not been notified by the Internal Revenue
Service (IRS) that | am subject to backup withholding as a result of a failurs to report all interest or dividends, or (¢} the IRS has notified me that | am

no longer subject to backup withholding; and
3.lam a U.S. citizen or other U.S. person (defined below); and

4. The FATCA codels) entered on this form (if any) indicating that I am exem pt from FATCA reporting is correct,

Certification instructions, You must cross out ftern 2 above If you have been notified by the IRS that you are currently subject to backup withholding because
you have failed to report all interest and dividends on your tax return. For real estate transactions, item 2 does not apply. For mertgage interest paid,
acquisition or abandonment of secured broperty, cancellation of debt, contributions to an individual retiremant arrangament (IRA), and generally, payments
other than interest and dividends, You are not required to sign the certification, but yolrmust provide your correct TIN. See tha instructions for Part Il, later.

pae> 5 /73 2 ;

Sign si f .
Horo | St /) 4 [7%,,@ A
General Instructions

Section references are to the Internal Revenus Code unless otherwise
noted.

Future developments. For the latest information about developments
related to Form W-9 and its instructions, such as legislation enacted
after they were published, go to www.irs.gov/Form\/o.

Purpose of Form

An individual or entity (Form W-9 requester} who is required to file an
infermation return with the IRS must obiain yout correct taxpayer
identification number (T IN) which may be your social security number
{8SN), individual taxpayer identification number (ITIN), adoption
taxpayer Identification number (ATIN), or smployer identification number
(EIN), to report on an informatian return the amount paid to you, or other
amount reportable on an information return, Examples of information
returns include, but are not limited to, the following.

* Form 1098-INT (interest earned or paid)

[4
* Form 1099-DIV (dividends, inch{:ling tl/dse fram stocks or mutyal
funds)

* Form 1098-MISC (various types of income, prizes, awards, or gross
proceeds;)

*» Form 1099-B (stock or mutual fund sales and certain other
transactions by brokers)

@ Form 1099-5 {proceads from real estate transactions}
* Form 1089-K (merchant card and thirg party network transactions)
* Form 1098 (home mortgage intarest), 1098-E (student loan interast),
1098-T {tuition)
* Form 1099-C (canceled debb
* Form 1098-A {acquisition or abandonment of secured property)

Use Form W-2 only if you are a U.S. person (including a residant
alien), to provide your correct TIN.

If you do not return Form W-9 to the requester with a TIN, you might
be subject to backup withholding. See What is backup withholding,
later,

Cat. No. 10231X

Form W-9 Rev. 11-2017)



Read
Refresy ,

PREVIOUS BALANCE $355.57 w

PO: 20215428 PAYMENT / ADJUSTMENT $0.00
Account Number: 8702840417 CURRENT ACTIVITY $188.02
Invoice Number:  91G6702840417 '
Delteres From: 0308130 oy PAY THIS AMOUNT $543.59

Billing Date: 07100124

Delivery Address;  CITY OF SOMERVILLE DPW
1 FRANEY ROAD
SOMERVILLE MA 02145

- Upcoming Deliveries:

TUE- JUL 13 Ageess your delivery calendar at
TUE-  JuL ReadyRefresh.com

Ticket # Decrption

News for You

... Page1of1
ACCOUNT NUMBER - 670284017 NUMBER - 91G6702840417

Ready #215 6661 DIXIE HWY, SUITE 4
Refr-esh LOUISVILLE KY 40258

Amount Enclosed:

LEOYYR7028404177 008802 0O543557 5

ADDRESS SERVICE REQUESTED

ReadyRefresh

CITY OF SOMERVILLE DPW BiueTriton Brands, Inc.
SHEENA BONAVENTURA P.O. Box 856192
1FRANEY ROAD 2ND FLOOR isvi i o
SOMERVILLE MA 02145-2510 Lovisville, KY 40265-619

442103-060-0*C* --1-T-A-C ~010,225 [C] SIGN UP FOR FREE AUTOPAY! Sign Up Required On Reverse Side Or visit ReadyRefresh.com



www.paybyplatema.com

Massachusetts Departrent of Transportation

Notice of Liability Invoice

| NON-PAYMENT OF THIS INVOICE
—) CAN RESULT IN NON-RENEWAL OF YOUR LICENSE & REGISTRATION R —
DO NOT IGNORE

"l " , m m“mm ” m License Plate: M87085 Invoice Date: 08/07/2020
License Plate State: MA Posting Period: 05/04/2020 0157 -
Invoice Number: 51 574489 06/07/2020 01:42
SOMERVILLE CITY OF
1 FRANEY RD Summary of Activity
DPW .
SOMERVILLE, MA 02145-2510 Previous | Payments/ | Crtent f Current | o T ment
Balance Credits Charges| Adj Due Due Dats*
$109.65 $0.00 $0.00 $1.80 $111.25 lmmediately

Payment Options

Join I« T and save money. To join, go to www.EZDriveMA.com
—=a g lvVellA.com_

Pay On-ine: The easiest and quickest way to pay your invoice. Visit www.paybyplatema.com or scan QR

Code fo the right. Please have your invoice number and ficense plate information avallable (see abova).

Payment Locations: For a fist of iocations where you can pay this invoice, please visit www.EZDriveMA,com for a list of

[x]

Setrvice Center locations, - o

Pay by Phone: Call the EZDriveMA Customer Service Center at 1-877-627-7745, selact aption 1 E =:- = -

for PAY BY PLATE MA or option 2 for E-ZPass MA and follow the men for the automated payment option, aybyplatema.com
Please have your invoice or account number, PIN and payment information available. Www.paybyp ‘

Pay by Mail: Uss the PAY BY PLATE MA Payment Form below for check / monsy order payment. If you would like
to pay by credit / debit card ~or- If You are & current E-ZPass MA acsount holder and would fike fo deduct
the Balance Due from your E-ZPass MA account, please visit www. EZDrivelMA.com.

Apé:eals: Transactions contained in the Balance Due on the PAY BY PLATE Invoice may be appealed in accordance with the ?rovisions of 700 CMR 7
and 700 CMR 11. If you choose to ApFeaI, ¥ou must da so in writing, Appeal Forms are available at Yoww.pavbyblatema.com, If your appeal is accepted,
you may stifl be responsible for the toll and ees for each transaction where applicable. Financial hardship Wlii be considered,

NOTE: A fee of up to $25.00 may be assessed for any payment returned by your financial institution,

Check or Money Order payment. Make payable to: Commonwealth of Massachusetis
Please list your License Plate and Invoice Number on Check or Money Order

License Plate: M87085
License Plate State: MA
Invoice Number: 51574489

“Payment Due Balance Due
Date*

Immediately $111.25 Commonwealih of Massachusetts

I

P.O. Box 847840
R 00515744892 000111257

Boston, MA 02284-7840



